Contractor: Tobin and Associates Architecture

CHANGE ORDER

Change Order No.: 01

Date:

4515 E Pershing Blvd. Suite D

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82001

Project Name:

June 14, 2022

EMA Storage Facility at Archer

Project Number:

You are hereby directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract:

1) Add Bidding and Construction Administration services to the original $27,250.00
contract signed February 16, 2021. (Agreement CFDA#97.042)
$27,250.00

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor.
The original Contract Sum was ‘ % 117,324.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was ] 117,324.00
The Contract Sum will be (increased) by this Change Order in the amount of B - $ 27,250.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order $ 144,574.00
The Contract Time will be increased by Fourteen Months (14) 14 Mo

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

August 31, 2023

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER

Tobin & ASSOC!alGS Arch“ecture Laramie Cgunty

4515 E. Pershing Blvd. Suite D 309 W. 20th Street

Cheyenne, WY 82001 N/A Cheyenne, Wyoming 82003
) 7 o &

1/7/'?7«? 1 a/f/{ ;3(—-& J

‘Sfaned” =7 Signed Signed

5 &ﬂi% 2 2 ST ATRO T &/Yuﬂ

Troy Thompson, Chairman

Printed name and title

lo-tL-2TL.

Printed name and title

Printed name and title

DATE

DATE

RECEIVED

DATE

AN
J AND AP;‘{Jf‘\/'—-

A: AY L—_D /_\S



